Shenzhen Kean Digital Co., Ltd.

Address: Rujun Building, Floor 4, No.105, the Center Road, Bantian Street, Longgang Zone, Shenzhen, China

Tel: 0755-85225009 Fax: 0755-85225009

Date: June 09, 2017

To:

Federal Communication Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

To Whom It May Concern,

Original FCC ID:2AL5RHW0036; Model Number: HW0036, HW0021, HW0024, HW0026, HW0027, HW0036, HW0041, HW0048, HW0049, HW0050, HW0051, HW0052, HW0053, HW0059, HW0060, HW0043, HW0045, HW0038, HW0028, HW0054, HW0029

New FCC ID:2AKL2K23SXT; Model Number: I21AN, I21GJ, I31GH, I41KH, I21GK, I31GJ, I41KJ, I21GL, I31GK, I41KK, I21GM, I31GL, I41KL, I21GN, I31GM, I41KM, I21GP, I21GQ, I21GR, I21GS, WiZZY

This is to advise and officially, that we, **Shenzhen Kean Digital Co., Ltd.** hereby declare that the product is same and only FCC ID and model number, trade mark, product name difference as market requirement;

The original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to the equipment of the new FCC ID;

If you have any query, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

De wei Zhong

Client's name / title : Dewei Zhong / Manager

Contact information / address : 1 Rewe St. Brooklyn, New York 11211, United States

Tel: 0755-85225009 Fax: 0755-85225009 Email: zhongdewei@annkesecurity.com